2 Forest Cottages
Applecross
Appletree Barn
Ashfield House
Atlasta Cottage
Badgers Drift
Blands

Box Tree Cottage
Bramble Cottage
Briar Bank
Bridlemead
Broad Oaks Barn
Broadoaks
Broadstone Cottage
Broadstone Farm

Broadstone Terrace 1 - 6
Broadstone Terrace 7 -10

Brook Cottage
Bryn Tirion
Brynderwen
Burnleigh
Buzzards Flight
Candarra

Carrick House
Catbrook Cottage
Chapel Cottage
Chapel Farm
Chapel Granary
Chapel House
Chapel Lawns
Chiselhurst

Cider Mill Cottage
Cleveleat
Conigree

Corner Cottage
Cottisford

Craigo Barn
Cwm Oyrw
Dingle Cottage
Dingle Cottage
Duffryn House
EIm Lodge
Eriskay

Fairfield

Fforest Lodge
Five Arches Barn
Forest Cottage
Forest View
Forest View Cottage
Forest View Lodge

6H
1C
4H
5E
2D
2B
1B
3F
6H
5H
2C
2D
2C
2D
2D
2D
2C
6H
3E
3E
3E
5F
3E
3E
3E
6A
6A
6A
3E
3E
1C
5G
2C
5A
3F
3E
5H
7B
4G
4D
3E
6E
2D
3E
5H
6A
4H
7F
7F
7F

Highcroft

Highfield

Hill Cottage

Hill Farm

Hill View

Hillcrest

Hillside Farm

Holly Cottage
Hollytree Cottage
Home Farm

Home Farm Cottage
Honeysuckle Cottage
Honeysuckle Cottage
Hope Cottage

Kinsey Rise 1-6
Lagreach

Lane Farm

Laneside

Langstone Farm Bungalows 1-:

Langstone House
Laureldene
Lindisfarne

Little Orchard
Little Witchwood
Liwyn Celyn
Loxley House
Lynwood House
Marchants Lea
Mayfield
Meadow House
Meadow View
Mill Farm

Min Yr Awel
Montana

Moor Cottage
Moor Farm
Moray House
Mulsanne

New Orchard
Ninewells

Oak Grove

Oak Meadow Farm
Oakdene
Oaklands
Oaklands Holt
Old Park Cottage
Old Park Farm
Orchard Cottage
Orchard Cottage
Orchard Farm

2D
2C
3C
7H
2E
2C
1D
6F
5G
5C
5C
3C
5H
3C
3C
SH
3F
3C
3D
2D
3C
3F
2C
6H
3B
3E
5H
3E
3E
3F
3E
7B
2C
3C
6F
6F
5H
3E
3C
3G
2E
6E
2E
2B
3F
4C
6C
8C
2B
4E

Sherrington

South View

South Winds
Southmoor

St John's Cottage
Stanley Cottage
Stoneacre

Stonelea

Sunny Dene

Sunny View
Sunnydene
Sunnyside

Sylvan House
Talwen

The Beeches

The Beeches

The Chapel

The Chicken Shed
The Cottage

The Farm, Back Road
The Firs

The Firs Barn

The Gazebo

The Gethley

The Grove

The Hermitage

The Larches

The Laurels

The Lodge

The Meads

The Nook

The Old Cider Mill
The Old Farmhouse
The Old Post Office
The OIld School House
The Old Ship

The Park House
The Poplars

The Quarry

The Rocks Close 1-4
The Shrubbery

The Smithy

The Tuffets

The Tump
Thornbury House
Thornfield
Trederwen

Trellech Grange House
Ty Bryn



Fountain Inn 8C Orchard House 3F Ty Deri

Foxcroft 3E Organy Pool SE Ty Gwyn

Foxes Reach 3E Panorama 2C Ty Twt

Freberta 3E Pen Rhiw 3E  Upper Barn 1,2&3
Geneva House 2E  Penny Farthings 3E Valley Springs
George Cottage 5G Pepperstone House 3E  Wain-y-Parc Farm
Glen Roy 6H Picket Post 3E Waterside Barn
Grange Court 5C Pond Barn 6A  Well Farm House
Grange Lodge 7B Pond Cottage 6E  Well House

Great House Farm 5B Primrose Cottage 3E  Wentwood

Great House South 6A Primrose Cottage 5H  Whitelye Farm
Great House West 6A Pryces Bridge 6G Woodbine Cottage
Great Oaks 3F Rannoch House 3E  Woodcroft

Green Ways 7C Red House 3E  Woodside
Greenways 6H Redwood 2C Woodside Farm
Grove Cottage 4E Richmond House 3E  Wye Valley Bungalow
Hazel Grove 5H Rivendell 3C Wyeshurst
Hazeldene 1D Robin Hill 3D Yew Tree Cottage
High Beech Farm 5E Rocklea Farm 2C Yew Tree Farm
High House 7C Rose Cottage 6F Yewtree Cottage
High House 3E Rose Cottage 1C

High View 1D Roseville 2D

High View 6G Rushmoor 2E



3C
3F
2C
3E
3F
3C
3E
2E
5G
3F
3D
S5H
6F
2C
6G
8H
6F
1B
1C
2E
SE
4E
3C
2B
3E
SF
1D
3E
2D
8C
3E
6H
6A
3E
3F
7C
3B
6F
3C
2C
5H
7B
2D
7B
3E
3E
7B
TA
3C



2C
2D
3E
5B
6G
8D
6A
3C
6E
3C
4F
5G
3F
7F
2E
5H
5F
6F
7F
8C



